Clearspan Marquees

6 Metre Structures
6m x 3m

6m x 6m

6m x 9m

6m x 12m

Larger Sizes Available

10 Metre Structures
10m x 3m

10m x 6m

10m x 9m

10m x 12m

10m x 15m

Larger Sizes Available

Silk Lining for Marquee

$450
$650
$850
$1050

P.O.A.

$550
$900
$1350
$1800
$2250

P.O.A.
P.O.A.

( Includes Installation

]

Linen

Chair Sashes
Chair Covers
Napkins

Table Cloths
Trestle 1.8m
Trestle 2.4m
Round 1.5m
Round 1.8m
Bar Table

P.O.A.
P.O.A.

$1.5

$15
$20
$15
$20
$13

TISIET

Tables & Chvéirs

Trestle Tables 1.8m $12
Seats 6-8

Trestle Tables 2.4m $15
Seats 10-12

Round Tables 1.5m $15
Seats 6-8

Round Tables 1.8m $18
Seats 10-12

Bar Tables $22
White Foldable Chair $3
Black Padded Folding Chair $3.50
White American Folding Chair $7 M A R Q U E E
Bar Stool $12
White Stackable Chair $3.50

Flooring & Stages

Imitation Grass

Green P.O.A.

Black P.O.A.

Flooring

Pro Flooring $8p/m?

Dark Oak Dance Flooring $10p/m> : :

Black Timber Flooring $10p/m? Unit 1, 68-70 nghbury Rd
Carpet Tile Flooring $8plm2 Burwood 3125

Swimming Pool Covers P.O.A. www.marqueemonkeys.com.au
Staging

0400 151 849

[ Does Not Include Installation ]




Heating & Cooling

Patio Heater $100
with 9kg gas bottle
Column Heater $90

with 9kg gas bottle

Cool Room P.O.A.
Glassware

Beer Glasses $0.7
Water Glasses $0.7
Red Wine Glasses $0.7
White Wine Glasses $0.7
Champagne Glasses $0.7
Cocktail/Martini $0.7

Lighting & Audio

Chandeliers $100

Fairy Lights $10 per 15m
Spot Lights $10

P.A. System P.O.A.
Lantern Ball 30cm $17.5

Dinnerware

Tablekraft— Luxor Cutlery
Main Knife/Fork

Entrée Knife/Fork

Dessert Spoon/Fork

Soup Spoon

Tea Spoon

Table Setting
Any Five Pieces

Australian China
Dinner Plate 12”

Dinner Plate 11”
Entrée/Dessert Plate 10”
Side/Dessert Plate 6”
Coffee Cup & Saucer
Soup/Pasta Bowl 9”

Extras

Merbau Fencing
Portable Toilet

Portable Bar

Market Umbrellas 2.7m
Market Umbrellas 3.0m

$0.7
$0.7
$0.7
$0.7
$0.7

$2.8

$0.7
$0.7
$0.7
$0.7
$0.7
$0.7

$25p/m
P.O.A.

P.O.A.

$85
$100

About Us

Marquee Monkeys Party Hire is an
event solutions company operating
Melbourne wide. Make your event a
special one by keeping your guests
sheltered from the weather while
creating the perfect space for any
occasion.

No event is too large or too small for
Marquee Monkeys. Our marquees
are ideal for private functions such as
18th or 21st birthday parties as well
as larger events like weddings, fetes
and corporate functions.

Call Marquee Monkeys now for a free
no obligation site inspection and
quote.

info@marqueemonkeys.com.

0400 151 849



