## Clearspan Marquees

#### **6 Metre Structures**

6m x 3m	\$450
6m x 6m	\$650
6m x 9m	\$850
6m x 12m	\$1050
Larger Sizes Available	P.O.A.
10 Metre Structures	
10m x 3m	\$550
10m x 6m	\$900
10m x 9m	\$1350
10m x 12m	\$1800
10m x 15m	\$2250
Larger Sizes Available	P.O.A.
Silk Lining for Marquee	P.O.A.

Includes Installation

## Linen

Chair Sashes Chair Covers Napkins	P.O.A. P.O.A. \$1.5
Table Cloths	
Trestle 1.8m	\$15
Trestle 2.4m	\$20
Round 1.5m	\$15
Round 1.8m	\$20
Bar Table	\$13

## **Tables & Chairs**

Trestle Tables 1.8m	\$12
Seats 6-8	ΨIΖ
Trestle Tables 2.4m	\$15
Seats 10-12	
Round Tables 1.5m	\$15
Seats 6-8	• • •
Round Tables 1.8m	\$18
Seats 10-12	
Bar Tables	\$22
White Foldable Chair	\$3
Black Padded Folding Chair	\$3.50
White American Folding Chair	\$7
Bar Stool	\$12
White Stackable Chair	\$3.50

## Flooring & Stages

<b>Imitation Grass</b> Green Black	P.O.A. P.O.A.
<b>Flooring</b> Pro Flooring Dark Oak Dance Flooring Black Timber Flooring Carpet Tile Flooring	\$8p/m <sup>2</sup> \$10p/m <sup>2</sup> \$10p/m <sup>2</sup> \$8p/m <sup>2</sup>
Swimming Pool Covers Staging	P.O.A.
Does Not Include Ins	stallation



Unit 1, 68-70 Highbury Rd Burwood 3125 www.marqueemonkeys.com.au 0400 151 849

# Heating & Cooling

Patio Heater with 9kg gas bottle Column Heater with 9kg gas bottle	\$100 \$90
Cool Room	P.O.A

#### Glassware

Beer Glasses	\$0.7
Water Glasses	\$0.7
Red Wine Glasses	\$0.7
White Wine Glasses	\$0.7
Champagne Glasses	\$0.7
Cocktail/Martini	\$0.7

## Lighting & Audio

\$100

\$10

P.O.A. \$17.5

\$10 per 15m

Chandeliers	
Fairy Lights	
Spot Lights	
P.A. System	
Lantern Ball 30cm	

#### Dinnerware

Tablekraft– Luxor Cutlery Main Knife/Fork Entrée Knife/Fork Dessert Spoon/Fork Soup Spoon Tea Spoon	\$0.7 \$0.7 \$0.7 \$0.7 \$0.7
Table SettingAny Five Pieces	\$2.8
Australian China Dinner Plate 12" Dinner Plate 11" Entrée/Dessert Plate 10" Side/Dessert Plate 6" Coffee Cup & Saucer Soup/Pasta Bowl 9"	\$0.7 \$0.7 \$0.7 \$0.7 \$0.7 \$0.7

## Extras

Merbau Fencing	\$25p/m
Portable Toilet	P.O.A.
Portable Bar	P.O.A.
Market Umbrellas 2.7m	\$85
Market Umbrellas 3.0m	\$100

## About Us

Marquee Monkeys Party Hire is an event solutions company operating Melbourne wide. Make your event a special one by keeping your guests sheltered from the weather while creating the perfect space for any occasion.

No event is too large or too small for Marquee Monkeys. Our marquees are ideal for private functions such as 18th or 21st birthday parties as well as larger events like weddings, fetes and corporate functions.

Call Marquee Monkeys now for a free no obligation site inspection and quote.

#### info@marqueemonkeys.com.

0400 151 849